NL MOOCH			
70097		Vol. <u>m93 Page 27656@</u>	
	WARRANTY DEED		
KNOW ALL MEN BY THESE PRESENTS,	That AGNES J.	<u> </u>	
hereinafter called the grantor, for the consideration	harainaftar stated to de	anton maid by Tasager F TRO and	
Terminater Caned the grantor, for the consideration	nerematter stated, to gra	antor paid by Coses. H. J	
JEAN E. TRA husband+ wife, Howard	D. H. HAWAL DASS	DEMARY G. HALLON, DUSBROOK WIT	
hereinafter called the grantee, does hereby grant	bargain, sell and conv	ey unto the grantee and grantee's heirs,	
successors and assigns, that certain real property,			
belonging or in any way appertaining, situated in	KI AM ATH COUR	to State of Ocean described as follows	
		ly, State of Oregon, described as follows,	
to-wit:			
PAIE FOURTH HANNINGS THE	25 54-11		
ONE- FOURTH UNDIVIDED INTE	REST, EACH AS	AN UNDIVIDED ONE-THIRD	
INTEREST, AS TENANTS 11	V Comman		
LOT 11 in BLOCK 3 of CR	ES-DEL ACRES	T. 45 - 15 .	
		1 PINSI MODITION	
ACCORDING TO THE OF	C		
7 10 11 6 677	TOAL PLAT	THEKEDE ON EU	
ACCORDING TO THE OFF THE OFFICE OF THE OREGON	_	is so fice in	
WE OFFICE OF THE	COUNTY COM	- 05 /2	
	- CERK	OF KLAMATH COURTS	
OREGON			
3.1.2 4 -10			
		Y 1 / 1	
		A 7 / -	
		- W // //	
		_ 5 5 7	
HE SPACE INSUFFICIENT	CONTINUE DESCRIPTION ON REV	/ERSE SIDE)	
To Have and to Hold the same unto the grantee and grantee's heirs, successors and assigns forever.			
And grantor hereby covenants to and with g	rantee and grantee's he	rs, successors and assigns, that grantor is	
lawfully seized in fee simple of the above granted p	oremises, free from all en	cumbrances	
		~ /	
grantor will warrant and forever defend the pren			
and demands of all persons whomsoever, except th	ose claiming under the a	bove described encumbrances.	
The true and actual consideration paid for	this transfer, stated in	terms of dollars, is \$5246.00	
OHowever, the actual consideration consists of			
the whole	includes office proper	ty of value given of profitised which is	
the whole part of the consideration (indicate which). (The sente	nce between the symbols ¹), it i	not applicable, should be deleted. See ORS 93.030.)	
In construing this deed, where the context	so requires, the singula	r includes the plural and all grammatical	
changes shall be made so that this deed shall app	ly equally to corporation	ns and to individuals.	
In Witness Whereof, the grantor has execute			
if a corporate grantor, it has caused its name to h			
		any, annixed by an officer of other person	
duly authorized to do so by order of its board of di	rectors.		
	Clana	C. Ira	
THIS INSTRUMENT WILL NOT ALLOW USE OF THE PROPER SCRIBED IN THIS INSTRUMENT IN VIOLATION OF APPLICABLE	TY DE-		
USE LAWS AND REGULATIONS. BEFORE SIGNING OR ACC	EPTING	~	
THIS INSTRUMENT, THE PERSON ACQUIRING FEE TITLE T	O THE		
USE LAWS AND REGULATIONS. BEFORE SIGNING OR ACC THIS INSTRUMENT, THE PERSON ACQUIRING FEE TITLE PROPERTY SHOULD CHECK WITH THE APPROPRIATE CI COUNTY PLANNING DEPARTMENT TO VERIFY APPROVED US	TY OR		
COUNTY PEARWING DEFARTMENT TO TERM FAITHOVED US	2	_ \ / '	
STATE OF OPEGON Con	intural XI a met	61	
THIE OF CALCON, CON	my or	60n Siptember 4 , 19.93,	
I nis instrument was	acknowledged before me	on, 19.73.,	
by Hanes	No	on, 19,	
This instrument was	acknowledged before me	on, 19,	
by			
of	` ^	,	
1 (1)		Notary Public for Oregon	
	· rucille	6, 977	
		Notary Public for Oregon	
	My commission	Notary Public for Oregon expires りージータチ	
	y commission		
1			
Agnes J. Ira		STATE OF OREGON,	
1930 Bristol Dr.		County of Klamath ss.	
medfod OR 97504		I certify that the within instrument	
Grantor's Name and Address			
		was received for record on the22ndday	
		ofOct, 1993_, at	
		9:06 o'clock AM., and recorded in	
	SPACE RESERVED FOR	book/reel/volume No. M93 on page	
Grantee's Name and Address	RECORDER'S USE	.27.65.6 and/or as fee/file/instru-	
After recording return to (Name, Address, Zip):			
Joe: Jean Ira		ment/microfilm/reception No.70097,	
1930 Bristal Dr.		Record of Deeds of said County.	
Medford OR 97504		Witness my hand and seal of	
		County affixed.	
Until requested atherwise send all tax statements to (Name, Address, Zip):			
Joe & Jean Ira et al		Evelyn Biehn, County Clerk	
1930 Bristol Dr.		NAME TITLE	
1930 Bristol Dr. Medford, OR 97504		By Cauline Mulend & Deputy.	
		-y	
I;	Fee \$30.00		